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Officers -- 2024 - 2025

Officer Positions
Grand Knight

Financial Secretary

Deputy Grand Knight

Chancellor

Recorder

Treasurer

Advocate

Warden

Inside Guard

Outside Guard

One Year Trustee

Two Year Trustee

Three Year Trustee

Name
Joseph M Levano

Robert Walters

SK Stephen Hassett

Anthony E Bennett

Paul R McDougal

Henry V Wysocki

SK John M Delany

John F Byrne

David M Donnelly

Joshua Molgano

John A Mastanduono

Robert A Matarazzo

Hector F de Marchena

Address

7 Prospect Ave
Garden City, NY 11530-6355

45 Mulberry Ave
Garden City, NY 11530-1831

4458 Oak Beach Assn
Oak Beach, NY 11702-4621

84 11th Street
Garden City, NY 11530

52 Grove St
Garden City, NY 11530-6532

38 Locust St
Garden City, NY 11530-6332

1 Spruce St
Garden City, NY 11530-1720

PO Box 265
Canaan, NY 12029-0265

57 Grove St
Garden City, NY 11530-6411

17 Newmarket Rd
Garden City, NY 11530-1151

27 Locust St
Garden City, NY 11530-6331

30 Locust St
Garden City, NY 11530-6332

46 Russell Rd
Garden City, NY 11530-1934

Telephone #'s

516-742-3744 (R)
732-969-4800 (B)
732-904-2661 (C)

516-248-0339 (R)
516-528-9670 (C)

516-318-6451 (C)

516-741-2707 (R)
516-822-3550 (B)
516-242-3088 (C)

516-747-8369 (R)
516-408-9009 (B)
516-528-4204 (C)

516-746-5194 (R)
516-456-4643 (C)

516.746.5184 (R)
516.314.3723 (C)

518-781-4437 (R)
516-322-1214 (C)

(516) 873-9778 (R)
(631) 414-4526 (B)
(516) 376-0947 (C)

516-741-0757 (C)

(516) 742-3678 (R)
(516) 510-7400 (C)

516 742-5606 (R)

516-746-4555 (R)
516-816-7798 (C)

Email
jlevano15809@gmail.com

RWAL54@VERIZON.NET

STEPHENJHASSETT@GMAIL.COM

BETHTONYBENNETT@VERIZON.NET

PMCDOUGAL@WALSHCOUNSEL.CO

M

siena6771@gmail.com

JAYDEL724@A0OL.COM

JFB265@GMAIL.COM

dave.donnelly@chiz.com

JOSHMOLGANO@AOL.COM

johnmasta@gmail.com

RMATARAZZO@PACE.EDU

hdemarch@optonline.net
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Appointed Officers
Chaplain

Lecturer

Name
Rev Prasanna W Costa

James Madelmayer

Address

130 5th St
Garden City, NY 11530-5953

81 Magnolia Ave
Garden City, NY 11530-6228

Telephone #'s

516-747-3535 (R)
516-747-3535 (B)
516-343-2690 (C)

516-655-2322 (C)
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Email
PRASANNAR13@GMAIL.COM

JIMMADELMAYER@GMAIL.COM



